Consulting Resources

“What do I do now?”
Wisconsin Small Business Development Center at UW-La Crosse
Anne Hlavacka, Director  
 	(608) 785-8782
ahlavacka@uwlax.edu
https://www.uwlax.edu/sbdc/
What: Business Counseling “What do I do now?”
When: Now
For: Businesses – all types: existing, non-profit, cooperatives, start-ups, etc…
· This counseling service is FREE
· The SBDC provides business planning and technical assistance through one-on-one counseling and via a variety of classes for small businesses
· This is a great resource to help you work through deciding what comes next in your business recovery and rebuilding process
· See attached documents

INSURANCE:
Wisconsin Office of the Commissioner of Insurance
Christina KeeleyChief, Consumer Affairs
(608) 267-3868
Christina.Keeley@wisconsin.gov

Jeffrey Grothman , Administrative Policy Advisor for Legislative Relations & Communications  
(60) 264-6239
Jeff.grothman@wisconsin.gov
https://oci.wi.gov/Pages/Homepage.aspx

· OCI is a resource to help you with questions or challenges relating to insurance claims and understanding what is covered under your policy 
· Consider flood insurance 

UW Extension 
Craig Saxe, Area Extension Director
(608) 547-2964
craig.saxe@ces.uwex.edu   

Cheryle Skjolaas, Agricultural Safety & Health Specialist
(608) 265-0568
skjolaas@wisc.edu

· Contact your local extension educators for assistance from a variety of perspectives relating to business, farming, food safety and more


WEDC Community Economic Recovery Guidebook
· https://sites.google.com/a/schoolfactory.org/recovery/home




Local/Regional Economic Development Contact Info

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation
Mark Tallman. Regional Economic Development Director 
	Mark.tallman@wedc.org   -    (608) 210-6852

Vernon County
Christina Dollhausen, Economic Development Coordinator
christina.dollhausen@vernoncounty.org - (608) 606-6552

Vernon Economic Development Association (VEDA)
Sue Noble, Executive Director
snoble@veda-wi.org  - (608)637-5396

Crawford County
Driftless Development Inc.  - James Bowman, Executive Director
info@driftlessdevelopment.com - (608) 326-0234

Monroe County
Steve Peterson, Economic Development Coordinator
steve@gomonroecountywi.com (608) 769-9910

7 Rivers Alliance
Chris Hardie, CEO
chris@7riversalliance.org - (608) 787- 8777


